NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0510411 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/14/2012 2:51:56 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ORLEANS NORTH HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0510411
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/15/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/14/2012 2:51:56 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

500 THOMAS MORE PKWY. CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

Registered Agent Name/Address

GEORGE HOPE 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY C/O TOWN PROPERTIES CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

Current Officers

| President | John Haas | 500 Thomas More Pky, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 |
|-----------|--------------|--|
| Secretary | Bryan Denney | 500 Thomas More Pky, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 |

Directors

| Director | Brad Hernandez | 500 Thomas More Pky, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 |
|----------|----------------|--|
| Director | Ryan Homer | 500 Thomas More Pky, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 |
| Director | Kevin Kennedy | 500 Thomas More Pky, Crestview Hills, KY 41017 |

Signatures

Signature Sandra Brewer

Title Administrative Assistant